Additionally, by carrying out complete interior renovations, an investor will be able to further improve rental income and increase value.

 ± 2 0 %  U P S I D E  P O T E N T I A L

R E N T  R O L L

Unit Type Unit SF
Monthly

Actual Rent
Annual

Actual Rent
Actual

Rent/SF
Monthly

Market Rent
Annual

Market Rent
Market
Rent/SF

1 3B/2B 1568 $2,700 $32,400 $1.72 $2,900 $34,800 $1.85

2 2B/1B 1050 $1,700 $20,400 $1.62 $2,150 $25,800 $2.05

3 2B/1B 1050 $1,675 $20,100 $1.60 $2,150 $25,800 $2.05

4 2B/1B 1050 $1,775 $21,300 $1.69 $2,150 $25,800 $2.05

5 2B/1B 1050 $1,750 $21,000 $1.67 $2,150 $25,800 $2.05

5 5,768 $9,600 $115,200 $11,500 $138,000

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK

34 |  505 N STONEMAN AVENUE, ALHAMBRA 35505 N STONEMAN AVENUE, ALHAMBRA  |

Total Number of Units:  5
Total Area (Gross):   5,768 SF
INCOME   Current   Per Unit   Pro Forma Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $115,200 $23,040 $138,000 $27,600

Other Income

   Laundry Income $840 $168 Estimated at $70/Month $840 $168

Total Other Income $840 $168 $840 $168
GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $116,040 $23,208 $138,840 $27,768

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) $3,481 3% $696 $6,942 5% $1,388

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $112,559 $22,512 $131,898 $26,380

EXPENSES % of EGI % of EGI

Real Estate Taxes   1.14% $21,530 19.13% $4,306 Actual Ad Valorem Rate $21,530 16.32% $4,306
Direct Assessments $1,624 1.44% $325 Actual per 2019/2020 Tax Bill $1,624 1.23% $325
Insurance $2,596 2.31% $519 Estimated at $0.45/SF $2,596 1.97% $519

Water & Sewer $3,158 2.81% $632 Jan-Aug 2020 Expense Annualized $3,158 2.39% $632

Trash $1,838 1.63% $368 Jan-Aug 2020 Expense Annualized 0.00% $0

Gas $2,099 1.86% $420 Jan-Aug 2020 Expense Annualized $2,099 1.59% $420

Electric $770 0.68% $154 Jan-Aug 2020 Expense Annualized $770 0.58% $154

Landscaping $2,400 2.13% $480 Actual Expense of $200/Month $2,400 1.82% $480

Pest Control $660 0.59% $132 Actual Expense of $55/Month $660 0.50% $132

Off-Site Management Fee $5,628 5.00% $1,126 Estimated at 5% of EGI $6,595 5.00% $1,319

Repairs & Maintenance $3,500 3.11% $700 Estimated at $700/Unit/Year $3,500 2.65% $700

Business License & Fees $200 0.18% $40 Estimated at $200/Year $200 0.15% $40

Reserves & Replacements $1,000 0.89% $200 Estimated at $200/Unit/Year $1,000 0.76% $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $47,001 41.76% $9,400 $46,130 34.97% $9,226

Expense per SF $8.15 $8.00
NET OPERATING INCOME $65,557 $13,111 $85,768 $17,154

E X P E N S E S

You are solely responsible for independently verifying the information in this Memorandum. ANY RELIANCE ON IT IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK

Price: $1,895,000
Down Payment: $895,000 47%
Number of Units: 5
Cost Per Unit: $379,000
Current GRM: 16.45
Market GRM: 13.73
Current CAP: 3.46%
Market CAP: 4.53%
Approximate Year Built: 1960
Approximate Lot Size: 7,209 SF
Approximate Building Size: 5,768 SF
Cost per Net RSF: $328.54

Proposed Financing